(ii) provide net 
revenues in an amount sufficient to make payments and deposits required by the bond 
resolution for the payment of principal and interest on the bonds and any additional parity 
oblations hereafter; (iii) provide net revenues in an amount equal to one hundred twenty-five 
percent (125%) of the required deposits to the sinking fund for the security and payment of the 
bonds plus the payment of principal and interest on any additional parity obligations; (iv) make 
all other payments required by the bond resolution; (v) pay all other obligations or indebtedness